
First Semester

BIO 120 Anatomy & Physiology I 4 Science Elective 3

CIS 113 Intro. To Microcomputer Apps. 3 Introduction to Microcomputing 3

ENG 111 English Composition 3 Composition 3

HIT 101 Intro. To Health Info. Tech. 3 Tech/Professional Elective 3

MAT 115 Business Math 3 Algebra (or Higher level) 3

SES 220 Medical Terminology 3 Tech/Professional Elective 3

BIO 130 Anatomy & Physiology II 4 Tech/Professional Elective 4

HIT 111 Medical Law & Ethics 3 Ethics Elective 3

HIT 113 Clinical Classification Systems I 3 Tech/Professional Elective 3

HIT 115

Clinical Applications of Pathophysiology & 

Pharmacology 3 Tech/Professional Elective 3

Humanities Elective 3 Choose One Below 3

BUS 229 Principles of Management 3 BA 310 Organization and Management 3

COM 111 or 

COM 212 Speech or Business Communications 3 Speech or Professional Communications 3

HIT 213 Clinical Classification Systems II 3 Tech/Professional Elective 3

HIT 215 Healthcare Statistics 3 MS 132 Probability and Statistics 3

HIT 217

Reimbursement Systems & Revenue Cycle 

Mgmt. 3 Tech/Professional Elective 3

HIT 221 Integrated Quality Improvement 3 Tech/Professional Elective 3

HIT 223 Health Information Systems 3 Tech/Professional Elective 3

HIT 225 Internship in HIT 4 BA 351 Internship 3

HIT 227 Seminar in HIT 2 Tech/Professional Elective 2

PSY 101 General Psychology 3 Psychology Elective 3

Elective Options* 

Humanities

ART ___ Any ART course 3 Fine Arts Elective 3

HIS ___ Any HIS course 3 History Elective 3

ENG 120 Introduction to Literature 3 EH 200 Approaches to Literature 3

SPA 101/102 Elementary Spanish I or II 3 LC ___ Foreign Culture and Conversation Elective 3

Non-Applicable Courses

ALH 124 Health & Safety Compliance 1

Total Credits Transferred to Husson 63

*Only  electives applicable towards the BS Business and Professional Studies degree have been listed as options

Third Semester

Fourth Semester

NMCC Transfer Agreement

NMCC Husson University

Second Semester

AAS Health Information Management
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AC 121 Principles of Accounting I 3

AC 211 Managerial Accounting 3

BA 201 Business Law I 3

BA 202 Business Law II 3

BA 211 Microeconomics 3

BA 212 Macroeconomics 3

BA 311 Human Resource Management 3

BA 321 Marketing Principles 3

BA 362 Financial Management I 3

BA 401 Managerial Economics 3

BA 411 Organizational Behavior 3

BA 414 Business Strategy 3
BA 490 or 

Global International Business or Global Elective 3

EH 200 Approaches to Literature* 3

FA ___ Fine Arts Elective* 3

LC ___ Foreign Culture and Conversation Elective* 3

Communications Elective 3

Communications Elective 3

History Elective* 3

Professional Communications* 3

Speech/Composition II* 3

Total Credits Remaining at Husson 57

*Course may be transferred if taken as an elective

Courses to be Completed at Husson University

Students from Northern Maine Community College transferring to Husson University under advanced standing, based on the quality of their credentials, must 

request an official transcript be sent to Husson University Admissions.  Each transcript will be evaluated individually based upon grades and existing transfer 

agreements between Husson University and NMCC.  Transfer students and Husson University students will be held to the same standards and criteria for admission.  

Upon transfer, any outstanding requirements at Husson University must be completed.
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Sem./Yr. Grade Sem./Yr. Grade

Algebra (or higher level) MAT 115 T Tech/Professional Elective BIO 130 T

Composition ENG 111 T Tech/Professional Elective HIT 101 T

History Elective Option* T Tech/Professional Elective HIT 113 T

Intro to Microcomputing CIS 113 T Tech/Professional Elective HIT 115 T

Professional Communications Option* T Tech/Professional Elective HIT 213 T

Psychology Elective PSY 101 T Tech/Professional Elective HIT 217 T

Science Elective BIO 120 T Tech/Professional Elective HIT 221 T

Speech/Composition II Option* T Tech/Professional Elective HIT 223 T

Communications Elective Tech/Professional Elective HIT 227 T

Communications Elective Tech/Professional Elective SES 220 T

First Semester Sem./Yr. Grade Second Semester Sem./Yr. Grade

AC 121 Principles of Accounting I AC 211 Managerial Accounting

BA 201 Business Law I BA 202 Business Law II

BA 211 Microeconomics BA 212 Macroeconomics

EH 200 Approaches to Literature Option* T BA 310 Organizational & Mgmt. BUS 229 T

Fine Arts Elective Option* T Choose one from the following:

MS 132 Probability & Statistics HIT 215 T

MS 232 Finite Mathematics

Third Semester Sem./Yr. Grade Fourth Semester Sem./Yr. Grade

BA 321 Marketing Principles BA 311 Human Resource Mgmt.

BA 362 Financial Management I BA 351 Internship HIT 225 T

BA 401 Managerial Economics BA 414 Business Strategy

BA 411 Organizational Behavior Choose one from the following:

Foreign Cult & Conv. Elect. Option* T BA 302 Business Ethics

Ethics Elective HIT 111 T

Choose one from the following:

BA 490 International Business

Global Elective

*Only  electives applicable to the BS Business and Professional Studies degree have been listed as options

Candidates for a Bachelor of Science degree are required to complete a minimum of 120 semester hours maintaining a 2.0 overall cumulative grade point average 

and a 2.0 overall in their major courses.  Transfer students must complete a minimum of thirty (30) credit hours at Husson University.  At least fifteen (15) credits 

must be earned in Husson Business courses.

Northern Maine Community College

AAS Health Information Management

2014/2015 Academic Year

Bachelor of Science in Business and Professional Studies

Second Year

First Year

Program Prerequisites - 3 credits each

A student who has completed one or more of the Husson requirements during the associate program will select substitutes for the 

Tech/Professional electives if not all electives are filled in from any of the following:  risk management, operations management, or 

any other upper level (300-400) business related elective.
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